
Európai Diáksport Napja 

Árpád Kupa 

2018. szeptember 27. 

Jegyzőkönyv – Kislabdahajítás 

 
FIÚ 5-6. ÉVFOLYAM 

 

OSZTÁLY 

eredmény-méter 

Csapat 

helyezés 

NÉV EREDMÉNY 

méter 

EGYÉNI 

HELYEZÉS 

5.a 

 

73,1 

3. 

Modrovics Ádám 

 
26,8  

Szűcs Zsombor 

 
22,3  

Kovács Tamás 

 
24  

5.b 

 

85,9 

1. 

Horai Donát 

 
23  

Kovács Márton 

 
25,9  

Hugli Botond 

 
37 1. 

5.c 

 

84,9 

2. 

Csongrádi Márk 

 
32,6  

Zemjánszki Balázs 19  

Somogyi Márton 

 
33,3  

6.a 

 

77,3 

 

3. 

Tóth Zsombor 

 
30,8  

Timár Bence 

 
19,10  

Radócz István 

 
27,4  

6.b 

 

88 

2. 

Godó Balázs 

 
34,4  

Szegvári Kristóf 

 
22  

Siteri Nándor 

 
31,6  

6.c 

 

99,7 

1. 

Kiss Gábor 

 
36,8 2. 

Kovács Bendegúz 36,2 3. 

Nagy Botond 

 
26,7  



Európai Diáksport Napja 

Árpád Kupa 

2018. szeptember 27. 

Jegyzőkönyv – Kislabdahajítás 

 
LEÁNY  5-6. ÉVFOLYAM 

 

OSZTÁLY 

eredmény-méter 

Csapat 

helyezés 

NÉV EREDMÉNY 

méter 

EGYÉNI 

HELYEZÉS 

5.a 

 

78,6 

1. 

Háló Eszter 

 
26,9  

Papp Nóra 

 
24,10  

Gavallér Lili 

 
27,6  

5.b 

 

48,6 

3. 

Deák Dorina 

 
17,1  

Muhammad Mona 

 
18,9  

Szobonya Eszter 

 
12,6  

5.c 

 

56,4 

2. 

Gulyás Réka 

 
16,6  

Halász Anna 

 
14,7  

Ádám Gréta Luca 

 
25,10  

6.a 

 

60,2 

3. 

Szabó Réka 

 
24  

Molnár Zsuzsanna 

 
16  

Nagy Lilian 

 
20,2  

6.b 

 

81,5 

1. 

Nagy Blanka 

 
22,6  

Törőcsik Sára 

 
30,4 2. 

Hámori Katalin 

 
28,5 3. 

6.c 

 

78,5 

2. 

Molnár Sarolta 

 
32,8 1. 

Balogh Zsófi 

 
20  

Keresztes Nóra 

 
25,7  



Európai Diáksport Napja 

Árpád Kupa 

2018. szeptember 27. 

Jegyzőkönyv - Kislabdahajítás   

 
LEÁNY  7-8. ÉVFOLYAM 

 

OSZTÁLY 

eredmény-méter 

Csapat 

helyezés 

NÉV EREDMÉNY 

méter 

EGYÉNI 

HELYEZÉS 

7.a 

 

66,66 

 

3. 

Lugosi Leona 

 
19,6  

Nagy Krisztina 

 
22,26  

Szilágyi Olívia 

 
24,8  

7.b 

 

105,5 

1. 

Csordás Mariann 

 
37,5 1. 

Papp Dóra 

 
34,3 3. 

Kiss Réka 

 
33,7  

7.c 

 

80,45 

2. 

Muhammad Wafa 

 
25,8  

Gogolák Lili 

 
27,3  

Nagy Fanni 

 
27,35  

8.a 

 

68,55 

3. 

Török Olívia 

 
20,8  

Eigner Nikolett 

 
27,5  

Kiss Alina 

 
20,25  

8.b 

 

96,2 

1. 

Kovács Napsugár 

 
32,8  

Albert Bianka 

 
30,8  

Perge Dorina 

 
32,6  

8.c 

 

91,1 

2. 

Herendi Réka 

 
37,3 2. 

Ivánka Anna 

 
28  

Kiss Virág 

 
25,8  



Európai Diáksport Napja 

Árpád Kupa 

2018. szeptember 27. 

Jegyzőkönyv - Kislabdahajítás  
FIÚ  7-8. ÉVFOLYAM 

 

OSZTÁLY 

eredmény-méter 

Csapat 

helyezés 

NÉV EREDMÉNY 

méter 

EGYÉNI 

HELYEZÉS 

7.a 

 

101,5 

3. 

Vadon Márton 

 
33,6  

Illés Milán 

 
34,10  

IllésKrisztián 

 
33,8  

7.b 

 

111,5 

 

2. 

Szabó Péter 

 
38,6  

Pál Roland 

 
42,2  

Holyevácz Gergő 

 
30,7  

7.c 

 

114,9 

1. 

Tóth Botond 

 
44  

Kopjári Soma 

 
37,9  

Czuprik Péter 

 
33  

8.a 

 

126,5 

2. 

Varga Benjámin 

 
40,2  

Szél Balázs 

 
32,3  

Bocskai Norbert 

 
54 1. 

8.b 

 

130,5 

1. 

Csernus Sándor 

 
49,5 2. 

Pala Sándor 

 
40  

Orosz Botond 

 
41  

8.c 

 

120,6 

3. 

Bencző Balázs 

 
46 3. 

Szilágyi Adrián 

 
42,8  

Pál Dávid 

 
31,8  

 


